

## **Photo Release Form**

Terms of Agreement

I hereby grant permission to the Child Care Council of Dutchess and Putnam, Inc. for the unrestricted use of any photographs/ slides taken of myself or my child (children) for the purpose of promoting the Child Care Council of Dutchess and Putnam, Inc. and its programs. I understand that the names of individuals will NOT be printed.

These photographs may be used in, but are not limited to the following uses:

- brochures
- flyers
- advertisements
- posters
- website
- social media
- slideshows
- etc.

The Child Care Council of Dutchess and Putnam, Inc. agrees to treat each photograph with dignity and discretion and will not sell, assign or lend such photos to any other organization without the permission of the parent/guardian.

Child's Name:	
**Parent/Guardian Name:	
Parent/Guardian Address:	
City/State/Zip Code:	
**Parent/Guardian Telephone:	
**Child Care Provider:	
Child Care Provider Email Address:	
**Child Care Provider Telephone:	

## \*\*Indicates a required field

By signing this form, I agree that I am the parent/guardian of the child, and I agree to the Terms of Agreement.

Parent/Guardian Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Date:

Please print this page and mail it to:

Child Care Council of Dutchess and Putnam, Inc. 301 Manchester Rd, Suite 201A Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 Attn: Photos/Cara Brooks